Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine >

station

Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Paris City Centre -
Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Avignon - Le Pontet

Montélimar

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Chalon-sur-Sabne

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Chalon-sur-Saéne > Lyon - Perrache Bus Station > Mon-
télimar > Avignon - Le Pontet > Marseille - St-Charles Bus

Go to website

Route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Paris City Centre -
Bercy Seine

Monday 07:20
Tuesday 07:20
Wednesday 07:20
Thursday 07:20
Friday 07:20
Saturday 07:20
Sunday 07:20
Route info

Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 11 hour 40 min

LELZEUUEIY Main
Le Havre patidn
Mannheim
P Reims Saarbricken
Hbs 5 i Karlsruhe
srand Est
Freiburg
IRennes im Breisgau
Le Mans
Baszel e
Pays de ‘g angers Zarich
v & Besangon
Schweiz/
et France Suisse/Svizzers
Poitiers Lausanne Svizra
Geneyve
o Clermont-
uimaoges Ferrand ville Boanne | Varese
[ Annecy -
MNovara -
dr [l Upes
]
Grenchle 3
wdeauxo Alessandria
Genovs
Avi
Ly 0 Monaco
Deeitanie ontpeliier =
LY Toulouses -
tian Pau

Marsellfyy snSireatMap contributors

@ Blablacar Bus — Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine >

= i BusMaps
Chalon-sur-Sadne = Lyon - Perrache Bus Station =...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-756748514
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-756748514
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-756748514




Direction Route schedule

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles
Bus station Bus station
6 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Wednesday
Chalon-sur-Saéne

Thursday
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Friday
Montélimar
Avignon - Le Pontet Saturday
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 10 hour 40 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marseille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-756748514

